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Segovia Chandelier
By Uttermost

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1814 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45.35

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Cable: 15ft

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Viet Nam

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/40W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24.73"W x 3.75"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Brass

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Crystal

Specifications

Description

Add some sparkle with the glamorous and
innovative Segovia Chandelier. Cut crystal blocks
are set into a brass ring and illuminated from
within for a dazzling glow. Perfect for an
entryway, dining room, or even a bedroom.

Shown in brass / crystal
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